附件1:
2022-2023学年团支部书记培训班
各系、国际教育学院推荐名额
	序号
	单位
	学生团委
副书记
	组织部
负责人
	2022-2023学年团支部书记
	合计

	1
	文化产业系
	1
	1
	8
	10

	2
	信息技术系
	1
	1
	8
	10

	3
	国际商学系
	1
	1
	8
	10

	4
	经济与法学系
	1
	1
	8
	10

	5
	管理学系
	1
	1
	8
	10

	6
	外语系
	1
	1
	8
	10

	7
	国际教育学院
	1
	1
	1
	3

	总计
	63
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